Wells Fargo Advisors

Breached: A Guide to Protecting your Information & Defending Against Identity Theft

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 • 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Join us for a dinner seminar with Grand Living of Riverstone and Prudential to better understand how you may be vulnerable to fraud over your lifetime and gain insight in how to identify, monitor, and defend against ID theft. Guests are welcome.

Grand Living at Riverstone, The Form Theatre

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 • 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM 4828 LJ Parkway
Sugar Land, TX 77479

Dinner will be served.

RSVP to Angela Lord, Client Associate by Tuesday, April 09, 2024 at 281-340-8811 or angela.lord@wellsfargoadvisors.com.

Guest speakers

Tim Cintolo, Vice President, Advanced Planning Sales Technology Prudential

Juliana Schmidt, Regional Vice President, Retirement Strategies Prudential

Sugar Creek Wealth Management Group of Wells Fargo Advisors

Direct: (832) 501-3634 kris.cobb@wellsfargoadvisors.com www.sugarcreekwmg.com CA Insurance # 0H12256

This seminar is supported and financially sponsored by Prudential.

The opinions of any of our guest speakers are their own and do not necessarily reflect the opinions of Wells Fargo Advisors.

This seminar is sponsored by Prudential. This event is educational in nature - no company specific

This event is educational in nature. No specific products will be discussed. PM-08282025-6442357.1.1

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency
- Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Clearing Services (WFCS), LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. WFCS uses the trade name Wells Fargo Advisors.

Privacy Policy | Protect yourself from fraud

ATTENTION: THIS E-MAIL MAY BE AN ADVERTISEMENT OR SOLICITATION FOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

To unsubscribe from marketing e-mails from:

An individual Wells Fargo Advisors financial advisor: Reply to one of his/her e-mails and type "Unsubscribe" in the subject line.

Wells Fargo and its affiliates: Unsubscribe at wellsfargoadvisors.com/unsubscribe.

Neither of these actions will affect delivery of important service messages regarding your accounts that we may need to send you or preferences you may have previously set for other e-mail services. For additional information regarding our electronic communication policies, visit wellsfargoadvisors.com/disclosures/email-disclosure.htm.

Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. 1 North Jefferson, St. Louis, MO 63103. © 2023 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All rights reserved.

PM-05292025-5838859.1.3